UNIVERSITIES &
WISCONSIN

Executive Titles

UW System President

UW System Senior Vice President
UW System Vice President

UW-Madison Chancellor
UW-Madison Provost

UW-Milwaukee Chancellor
UW-Milwaukee Provost

Comprehensive Chancellor
Comprehensive Provost

UW System Administrative Policy 1277

Job Code

EX001
EX003
EX005

EX006
EX007

EX006
EX007

EX006
EX007

Salary Grade

99
99
99

99
99

99
99

99
99

EXECUTIVE SALARY RANGES

Effective December 28, 2025

Minimum

$577,000
$296,700
$258,000

$663,000
$449,200

$479,200
$366,500

$294,600
$205,800

Midpoint

$721,300
$370,900
$322,500

$828,800
$561,500

$599,000
$458,100

$368,300
$257,200

Maximum
$865,600
$445,100
$387,000

$994,600
$673,800

$718,800
$549,700

$442,000
$308,600
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