

EXECUTIVE SALARY RANGES

Effective December 28, 2025

Executive Titles	Job Code	Salary Grade	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
UW System President	EX001	99	\$577,000	\$721,300	\$865,600
UW System Senior Vice President	EX003	99	\$296,700	\$370,900	\$445,100
UW System Vice President	EX005	99	\$258,000	\$322,500	\$387,000
UW-Madison Chancellor	EX006	99	\$663,000	\$828,800	\$994,600
UW-Madison Provost	EX007	99	\$449,200	\$561,500	\$673,800
UW-Milwaukee Chancellor	EX006	99	\$479,200	\$599,000	\$718,800
UW-Milwaukee Provost	EX007	99	\$366,500	\$458,100	\$549,700
Comprehensive Chancellor	EX006	99	\$294,600	\$368,300	\$442,000
Comprehensive Provost	EX007	99	\$205,800	\$257,200	\$308,600